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i Names of the Members Department Contast Email ID
No Number

I Dr Mitali Nayak Dean 9819615075 dean.medical@somaiya.edu

2 Mrs Deepa Kasbekar Library 7400193287 | librarian.medicine@somaiya.edu
3 Dr Shagufta Shaikh Anatomy 9867887788 shagufta@somaiya.edu |
4 Dr Preeti More Anaesthesia 9820309306 preeti.gm@somaiya.edu

5 Dr Rohini Bhadre Biochemistry 9821303596 bhadre@somaiya.edu

6 Dr Deepali Kadam Community 9820777927 deepali@somaiya.edu

Medicine

7 Dr Sheetal Poojary Dermatology 9820601511 sheetal@somaiya.edu

8 Dr Dinesh Vaidya ENT 9819060073 dinesh.vaidya@somaiya.edu

9 Dr Sunil Kadam Forensic Medicine 9870709880 sunil.kadam@somaiya.edu

10 Dr Niharika Gill Medicine 9892101909 niharika@somaiya.edu

I Dr Deepali Kamble Microbiology 9970650460 deepali.k@somaiya.edu

12 Dr Pundalik Sonawane Obstetrics & 9820219702 pundalik@somaiya.edu

Gynecology 2

13 Dr Omkar Telang Ophthalmology 9870250257 omkar@somaiya.edu

14 Dr Naushad Hussain Orthopaedics 9820321059 | naushadhussain@somaiya.edu

Razzaque .

15 Dr Kalpana Hajirnis Pathology 9892054645 kalpana.hajirnis@somaiya.edu
16 Dr Privashree Mukherjee Pediatrics 7666416868 priyashree.c@somaiya.edu
17 Dr Usha Nayak Pharmacology 9833797654 usha.nayak@somaiya.edu

18 Dr Shobha Kini Physiology 9930992331 shobhakini@somaiya.edu

19 Dr Navoneela Bardhan Psychiatry 8876232376 navoneela@somaiya.edu

20 Dr Chandrakant Shetty Radiology 9930966968 | chandrakant.ms@somaiya.edu
21 Dr Mugdha Bhide Respiratory 9820957350 | mugdha.bhide@somaiya.edu

Medicine
22 Dr Rajeev Satoskar Surgery 9869409400 rajeev.s@somaiya.edu
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